
Anlass:
Spielort: Mosnang Halle:
Spieltag:Dienstag, 18.1.05 Zeit:

Teams: Mosnang 1
Rheineck
Altdorf
Amriswil
Mosnang 2

1 : 1 : 0
2 : 7 : 1
3 : 2 : 4
4 : 11 : 1
5 : 4 : 3
6 : 1 : 5
7 : 9 : 0
8 : 3 : 3
9 : 2 : 4
10 : 3 : 3

Punkte:
1
2
3
4
5

Amriswil
Mosnang 2
Amriswil

Mosnang 2
Altdorf
Mosnang 2
Altdorf

Rangliste:

Mosnang 1
Mosnang 2
Amriswil
Rheineck

Rheineck
Altdorf
Mosnang 1

Altdorf

10
8
7
3
0

Mosnang 1
Rheineck
Mosnang 2
Amriswil

Spielplan Radball

Juniorenkader 1. Ausscheidung
Radballhalle
19.30 Uhr

Mosnang 1

Joel Schnellmann / Ralf Breitenmoser

Silvan und Markus Oberhänsli
Sonderegger Uriel / Koch Thomas
Sandro Lechthaler / Simon Marty
Sandro Fischer / Fabian Kühnis

Spielplan:

Rheineck
Amriswil
Mosnang 1
Rheineck
Altdorf


